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South West Local Health Integration Network Industry Contacts 

Company Name E-Mail Web Site 

Acelity 
Jackie Efthymiou jefthymi@kci-medical.com 

www.acelity.com 
Karen Wethey Karen.wethey@acelity.com 

BSN Lianne Smith Lianne.Smith@bsnmedical.com www.bsnmedical.ca 

Cardio Med Supplies Inc. Christine Dube christine@cardiomed.com www.cardiomed.com 

Coloplast 
Bill Chadwick (Wound/Skin) cabrc@coloplast.com 

www.coloplast.ca 
Sarah Bain (Ostomy) casbain@coloplast.com 

Convatec 
Bonnie McCann (Wound) Bonnie.mccann@convatec.com 

www.convatec.ca 
Jeremy Kawalecki (Ostomy) Jeremy.Kawalecki@convatec.com 

Derma Sciences Dawn Eden deden@dermasciences.com www.dermasciences.com 

Hollister 
Samantha Culliford (Wound) Samantha.culliford@hollister.com 

www.hollister.com/canada 
Pamela Glover (Ostomy) Pamela.Glover@Hollister.com 

Integra Life Paul Smeaton PAUL.SMEATON@integralife.com www.integralife.com 

Invacare Paul Damato Paul.damato@invacare.com www.invacare.ca 

Medela Darshani Singh Darshani.singh@medela.ca www.medela.com/CA/en/healthcare.html 

Medline Carolle Bell cbell@medline.com www.medline.com 

Medtronic Beata Dymek Beata.Dymek@medtronic.com www.medtronic.com/ca-en/index.html 

Moleculight Danielle Starr dstarr@moleculight.com www.moleculight.com 

Molnlycke Shelagh Stuart shelagh.stuart@molnlycke.com www.molnlyckewoundcare.ca 

Perfuse Medtec Shannon McKie shannon.mckie@perfusemedtec.com www.gekodevices.com/en-uk 

PolyMem William Ryde wryde1@rogers.com www.polymem.ca 

Smith and Nephew Lorie Hopkins Lorie.hopkins@smith-nephew.com www.smith-nephew.com/canada 

TSS Surfaces and Hyperbaric 
Oxygen 

Cathy Alexander cathy@tsswoundcare.com www.tsswoundcare.com 

Valco Rosalind Tucker RosalindT@valco.ca www.valco.ca 

3M Jessica Van Gorp jvangorp@mmm.com www.solutions.3mcanada.ca 
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